

6+200.00	0.03	0.07	121.03
6+225.00	0.16	2.39	123.42
6+234.44	0.09	1.17	124.59
6+250.00	0.22	2.38	126.97
6+275.00	0.13	4.36	131.33
6+300.00	0.23	4.58	135.90
6+325.00	0.41	8.09	144.00
6+350.00	0.40	10.19	154.19
6+375.00	0.33	9.14	163.33
6+400.00	0.38	8.84	172.17
6+425.00	0.48	10.73	182.91
6+450.00	0.51	12.44	195.35
6+457.53	0.04	2.07	197.42
6+475.00	0.52	4.90	202.32
6+500.00	0.62	14.28	216.60
6+525.00	0.64	15.69	232.29
6+550.00	0.49	14.10	246.39
6+575.00	0.23	9.07	255.45
6+583.26	0.22	1.87	257.33
6+600.00	0.15	3.09	260.41
6+625.00	0.21	4.44	264.86
6+650.00	0.30	6.38	271.23
6+675.00	0.49	9.91	281.15
6+700.00	0.04	6.63	287.78
6+709.00	0.17	0.94	288.72